
 

School Closures – Holidays and Staff Development Days 
  
Christmas Holidays:   Half Day Wed 20th December-Wed 3rd Jan 2018 

          Reopening Thursday 4th January 2018 
  

Half-Term:  Wednesday 14th - Friday 16th February (inclusive) 
  
St Patrick’s Day:  Monday 19th - March  
  
Easter:                Half Day Wednesday 28th March 

Reopening Thursday 12th April 
  

 May:    Monday 7st May  
Monday 28th May, Tuesday 29th & Wednesday 30th May      
(inclusive – 3days) 

  
             SCHOOL WILL CLOSE  1/2 DAY FRIDAY 29TH JUNE 
 
  
  
June:   Summer Holiday: Closing Half Day Friday 29th June 2018 


